
Item No.
Price

(HKD)
QTY

(Bottles) AMOUNT

2000 330
2001 660
2021 1,550
2025 320
2027 1,550
2029 1,790
2030 1,280

2102 290
2104 320

2304 470
2305 490
2306 690

2401 300

2403 300
2405 320

2501 360

2507 540
2508 300
2506 1,460

Email Address

Martin Ray Chardonnay, Sonoma County 2021

Mount Beautiful Sauvignon Blanc, North Canterbury 2022

USA 

NEW ZEALAND

Description

Eugenio Collavini, Villa Canlungo, Pinot Grigio, Collio 2022 /23

WINES ORDER FORM

To order, please complete 
this form, scan and email 

grace.yiu@dbgc.hk 
or call us at (852) 2987 7090 
during operating hours (from 
9 am to 6 pm daily *GMT+8). 

Price for self-pick-up at 
DBGC.

ITALY

FINE WINE (WITH STOCK)

Contact Telephone Number

Membership Number

Albert Bichot, Domaine Long Depaquit, “Les Vaillons”, Chablis Premier Cru 375 ml 2021
FRANCE - BURGUNDY

AUSTRALIA

Yann Durieux Recrue des Sens Manon Blanc 2019

PAYMENT DETAILS

Card Holder's Signature

WHITE WINES

Albert Bichot, Domaine Long Depaquit, “Les Vaillons”, Chablis Premier Cru 2022

Pick-up Date & Time

Member Name

Vasse Felix Chardonnay, Margaret River 2023 /24

Edouard Delaunay Bourgogne Aligote 2018
Bouchard Père & Fils, Meursault 1er Cru Genevrieres Domaine 2020

KuKu Sauvignon Blanc, Marlborough 2022

La Chiara "Black Label" Gavi di Gavi DOCG, Piedmont 2022

Bouchard Pere & Fils, Chassagne Montrachet  1er Cru Morgeot 2018/19 

Honig Sauvignon Blanc, Napa Valley 2022/23

Domaine Faiveley Puligny - Montrachet , Cote de Beaune 2022

Membership Card No.

00 "VGW" Very Good White Chardonnay, Willamette Valley 2019

Henschke Innes Vineyard Pinot Gris, Adelaide Hills 2022/24

Cakebread Cellars Sauvignon Blanc, Napa Valley 2022/23

Mount Riley Chardonnay, Marlbourgh 2022  /23 

Pierro Chardonnay, Margaret River 2022

Contact Person
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3002 8,200
3004 2,060
3008 520
3017 500
3020 520
3030 1,520
3032 810
3034 1,350
3035 850
3036 1,480

0104 4,950
0109 3,350
3048 1,650
3054 910
3055 1,370
3057 1,350

3061 300
3062 1,050  

3123 470
3124 330
3125 440
3127 728
0301 3,788  

0201 3,488
3205 320
3210 830

3318 530
3319 380

3407 300
3410 680
3411 380

3515 720
3516 1,480
3518 380

3519 938

Martin Ray Pinot Noir, Sonoma Coast 2020/21

Bodegas Mano a Mano Venta La Ossa, Tampranillo, Castilla La Mancha 2018

I Fabbri, Chianti Classico D.O.C.G., Lamole   2020

FRANCE – RHONE, LOIRE & ALSACE

Fabio Oberto Barolo D.O.C.G. , Piedmont 2020
ITALY

Mount Riley Merlot Malbec, Marlborough 2020

Vega Sicilia Unico, Rioja 2011

Henschke Henry’s Seven, (Shiraz blend) Eden Valley  2023
Balgownie Estate Cabernet Sauvignon, Bendigo  2017/18

Vega Sicilia Pintia, Rioja 2019

Mount Beautiful Pinot Noir, North Canterbury 2018/19

NEW ZEALAND

USA 
Duckhorn Merlot, Napa Valley 2022
Kosta Browne Pinot Noir, Sonoma Coast 2019

Château Daugay, Saint-Emilion Grand Cru 2012

RED WINES

Château Les Carmes Haut Brion, Pessac Leogan 2013

Rippon "Rippon" Mature Vine Pinot Noir, Central Otago 2022

Domaine Faiveley Beaune 1er Cru Clos de L'Ecu Monopole 2022

FRANCE - BURGUNDY
Château d' Armailhac, Pauillac 2010  

Château Lynch Bages, Pauillac 2011

Château Rollan de By, Medoc 2015

Château Talbot, Saint-Julien 2015                                                                
Château Beychevelle, Amiral de Beychevelle Saint-Julien 2017 

Bouchard Père & Fils, Beaune 1er Cru 'Clos de la Mousse' Monopole 2017 (NEW)

Boscarelli Vino Nobile di Montepulciano, D.O.C.G., Toscana 2020

FRANCE - BORDEAUX
Château Lafite Rothschild, Pauillac 1985 

Château Lagrange, Saint-Julien 2013

Domaine du Vieux Bourg, Saumur Champigny Vieilles Vignes, Loire 2020

Bouchard, Père & Fils, Pommard 1er Cru 2019

Château Bernadotte, Haut Medoc 2011

Elvio Cogno Barbaresco Bordini 2020 

SPAIN

Domaine Arlaud, Gevrey Chambertin 2019 /20

AUSTRALIA

Yann Durieux Recrue des Sens CDN Rouge 2019

Domaine Ponsot Clos de Vougeot, Grand Cru Vieilles Vignes 2013
Domaine Lucien Le Moine Echezeaux, Grand Cru 2017

Tenuta San Guido Sassicaia, Super Tuscan 2021              

Leviathan California Red Blend 2021 
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1006 780
1007 600
1008 1,288  
1010 738
1011 548
1013 290

1014 480

1015 310

450
550
520

450
690

1,750
840

1,900
1,850
740
940
670

480
2,800

480

3,300
750

Total Amount (HKD)
For Office Use ONLY

GINS

JAPAN

Tenryou天領 Sma Sma Sparkling Sake (720ml, Alc. 5%)

SPARKLING SAKE

CHAMPAGNE & SPARKLING WINE

Ruinart Blanc de Blancs N/V

BOTTLED SPIRITS (ORDER 7-DAY IN ADVANCE)
VODKAS

Absolute 75cl
Belvedere 75cl
Stolichnaya 100cl

Glenmorangie 10 years 70cl

Bombay Sapphire 100cl

ORGANIC ORANGE WINE

Bellavista Alma Gran Cuvee, Brut, Franciacorta DOCG, Italy N/V 

WHISKYS

SINGLE MALTS
Aberlour A'Bunadh 61.2% 70cl

Hendrick's 41.4% 70cl

Glenfarcals 17 years 70cl
Lagavulin 16 years (Islay) 70cl
Old Pulteney 12 years 70cl
Talisker 10 years 70cl

Bunnahabhain 12 years 70cl

Informed For Pick Up By : __________________(Date:                                   )          Order Pick Up Handled By: ____________________ (Date:                                    )

Remarks: _____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

Johnnie Walker Black Label 70cl
Johnnie Walker Blue Label 70cl

BOURBON
Jack Daniel's 70cl

COGNACS
Hennessy XO 70cl
Martell VSOP 70cl

Chit No.__________________________          Order Taken By: ____________________ (Date:                                    )          Order Ready: (Date:                                    )

SPAIN
Alta Alella Aus Orange 2021

Taittinger Brut Prelude Grands Crus, Brut N/V

Pitars Gli Spumanti Prosecco, Veneto, Italy N/V

Moet & Chandon Imperial, Brut N/V 

Lanson Le Black Creation, Brut N/V 
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